Pos

Ul = W N =

Pos

Ul = W N -

Pos

QL = W N -

Pos

QL = W N -

Pos

U = W N -

Pos

Ul = W N -

Pos

QL = W N -

Dm Serie C
Nom
CORYN Yasmine
MATHIEU Eline
BOUSREZ Nell
LAMBERT Manon
HEINE Anne

Ms Serie C
Nom
LEFRANC Julien
CARTIAUX Freddy
BERTRAND Aurélien
POTY Ethan
DEWART Samuel

Ms Serie C
Nom
LANGUILLIER Yung-Min
CASSART Jérémy
BILLET Clement
SCOHY Mikel
GENTIER Esteban

Ms Serie C
Nom
DIERICKX David
LIEGEQOIS Owen
PONCELET Mathias
AUGUSTE Maxime
DENEURE Timothy

Ms Serie D
Nom
YANG Hongbo
TRIFFOY Benoit
BAUDUIN Raphael
FRANCKINIOULLE Oscar
LECOUTURIER Jean-Marc

Ms Serie D
Nom
DALMASO Thomas
BAUCHE Emilien
ROMNEE Aurélien
DURUISSEAUX Nathan
LOUDECHE Jean-Michel

Ms Serie D
Nom
MOHRHARDT Damien
PAPEGNIES Clément
PIRSON Nathan
GERARD Théo
THORON Fabrice

Critérium Classement ]2

Licence
164548
143757
142059
141822
102502

Licence
143728
144722
149040
148006
151508

Licence
103927
124911
143920
109180
159576

Licence
100741
146061
163042
116997
146230

Licence
172107
159406
165453
166452
101244

Licence
114770
164256
165183
161231
152471

Licence
139353
131106
158584
166288
106899

Class
Co
Co
Co
Co
Co

Class
2
Co6
Co
Co6
C4

Class
Co
2
Cé6
2
C4

Class
2
Co
Cé6
C4
Cé6

Class
D2
DO
D4
D4
DO

Class
DO
DO
D4
D6
DO

Class
DO
DO
D4
D6
D2

Club
NO076
NO037
NO074
NO045
NO069

Club
NO045
N112
N156
NO051
NO037

Club
N102
N120
NO080
NO034
NO037

Club
NO027
NO023
NO079
NO045
N136

Club
NO045
NO069
NO079
N163
NO076

Club
NO037
NO079
N207
NO025
NO069

Club
N188
NO048
N103
NO068
N136

Pos
1

Q1 = W N

Pos

Ol = W N -

Pos

Ol = W N -

Pos

Ol = W N -

Pos

Ol = W N -

Pos

Ol = W N -

Pos

Ol = W N -

Dm Serie D
Nom
DEFAYS Aurore

VAN ZUYLEN VAN NYEVELT .

BRUAUX Charlotte
JANSSENS Lylou
SERPETTE Alison

Ms Serie C
Nom
GOOSSENS Lorenzo
ERNOUX Benjamin
GEIRNAERT Sébastien
VANDAMME Florian
GENTIER Antoine

Ms Serie C
Nom
BERTHE Louis
CHERMANNE Mallory
DE VALERIOLA Damien
ANTOINE Killian
COLLARD Jean-Marie

Ms Serie C
Nom
COLLARD Hugo
DOUMONT Maxime
DUVAL Pierre
LACOR Bastien
MEGHAZI Akim

Ms Serie D
Nom
SANGLIER Nycolas
NICOLAS Quentin
MANGANO Anthony
SMOLARZ Jonathan
GENIN Simon

Ms Serie D
Nom
GOFFIN Michael
DORMAL Alexandre
DUBOIS Brandon
PARENT Alain
DEHANT Alysthin

Ms Serie D
Nom
DELVIGNE Guillaume
MEULEMANS Axel
LIEGEOQIS Johnny
DEMARET Olivier
GERDAY Enguerrand

Licence
155669
163777
159854
159650
169001

Licence
136225
154612
133049
144586
155121

Licence
155521
132442
113494
147845
101438

Licence
150958
137559
171528
141401
101852

Licence
162738
155352
158966
165738
142617

Licence
106834
147034
126552
163599
167373

Licence
131913
162364
136607
156446
164474

Class
DO
D2
D4
DO
D6

Class
Co
C2
Cc2
(@
C6

Class
C2
(@
C6
Co
c4

Class
Co
Cé6
C6
Cé6
Cc4

Class
DO
DO
D2
D4
D4

Class
D4
DO
DO
D4
D2

Class
DO
D4
DO
D2
D6

Club
NO052
NO045
NO051
NO037
N207

Club
NO051
N163
NO037
N153
NO037

Club
NO037
N102
N158
NO045
N094

Club
NO027
N092
NO037
NO069
NO025

Club
NO052
NO076
N136
NO037
NO079

Club
NO027
N207
NO036
NO025
NO076

Club
N130
N180
N023
NO068
NO079
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